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ICP 
 Regional Coordinators Meeting  

Tunis, 17-21 November 2003 
 

 

List of participants   
 

      

Organisation Name First name E-mail Telephone Postal Address 

World Bank Vogel Frederic Fvogel@worldbank.org 
 
 
 

+ 1 202 473 3808 1818 H Street NW 
Wash. D.C. 
 
 
 

World Bank Biru Yonas YBiru@worldbank.org 
 

+ 1 202 473 1268 1818 H Street NW 
Wash. D.C. 
 
 

World Bank MacDonald Kathleen Kmacdonald@worldbank.org 
 

+ 1 202 473 3813 1818 H Street NW 
Wash. D.C. 
 
 

World Bank Mandlekar Vilas vmandlekar@worldbank.org 
 

+ 1 202 473 6505 1818 H Street NW 
Wash. D.C. 
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World Bank Belkindas Misha   1818 H Street NW 
Wash. D.C. 
 
 

World Bank Blades Derek derekblades@wanadoo.fr + 33 (0) 145348551 35 bis, rue Brancas, 
92310 Sèvres, 
France 
 

World Bank Hill Peter peter.hill@flordon.freeserve.co.uk + 44 1508 470372 Broad water, 
The Street, 
Flordon, Norwich 
NR 15 IRN UK 

     

 

OECD Roberts David David.Roberts@oecd.org + 33.1.40.20.94.33 OECD-TOUR 1326 
2, rue André Pascal 
75775 PARIS CDX 16 
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Asia/Pacific Pant Bishnu bpant@adb.org 
 

+ (632) 632.6654 
          632.5811 

PO. Box 789 
0980 Manila 
Philippines 
 

Asia/Pacific Blackburn Keith Keith.blackurn@abs.gov.au 
 

+ 61 2 62526252 ABS 
Po. Box co  
Belconnen Aci 2616 
Australia 

     

 

ESCWA Albadrawy Mohamed albadrawy@un.org 
 

+ 961 1978 445 
+ 961 3933 713 

UN-ESCWA 
P.O.Box 11 85 75 
Beirut, Lebnaon  
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CIS Kuznetsov Vasily KOUZNETSOV@gks.ru + (7. 095) 207 46 90 107 450 Myasnitskaya 
str. 39, Moscow,  
Russia 
  
 

CIS Ivanov Yuri YOURI.IVANOV@CISSTAT.com + (7. 095) 207 22 50 107 450 Myasnitskaya 
str. 39, Moscow,  
Russia 
 

CIS Matyushev Ilya Matyushev@gks.ru 
 

+ (7. 095) 207 28 05 107 450 Myasnitskaya 
str. 39, Moscow,  
Russia 
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AfDB Boucher  Chanel   13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 

AfDB Lufumpa  Charles c.lufumpa@afdb.org   13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 

AfDB Mouyelo-Katoula Michel m.mouyelo-katoula@afdb.org  + 216 71 10 3654 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 

AfDB Adam Abdoulaye a.adam@afdb.org + 216 71 10 3658 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 
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AfDB Mbong Mbong Luc L.mbongmbong@afdb.org  + 216 71 10 36 57 
+ 216 22 75 83 88 

13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 

AfDB Ngong Robert r.ngong@afdb.org + 216 71 10 36 51 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 
 

AfDB Nshimyumuremyi Adalbert a.nshimyumuremyi@afdb.org 
 

+ 216 22 69 16 56 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 
 

AfDB Portella André C. a.portella@afdb.org 
 

+ 216 71 10 26 20 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 
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AfDB Rittenau Roland r.rittenau@afdb.org 
 

+ 216 71 10 36 50 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 

AfDB Djayeola. Matthieu   + 216 71 10 36 55 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 

AfDB Kouakou Marc K. m.koffi@afdb.org 
 

+ 216 71 10 36 56 13, rue du Ghana 
BP. 323 1002 Tunis 
Belvedere. 
Tunisie 
 

AfDB Munnsad Kantilal Kmunnsad@yahoo.co.uk 
 

+ 352 49 32 64 72,rue Tony Dutreux 
L.1429 Luxembourg 
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